

S. C. No. 745/2018
FIR No. 142/2018
PS Darya Ganj
State v. Rahul @ Md. Salman

19.09.2022

Learned Presiding Officer is on leave today.

Present: Sh. Balbir Singh, Ld Additional Public Prosecutor for State.
Accused Rahul @ Mohd. Salman is Proclaimed Offender.
Accused Bunty @ Kalia @ Mukesh Pawan on interim bail
is absent.

IO Inspector Mangesh Gedam is present.

Put up for purpose fixed on **30.09.2022.**

(Reader)
19.09.2022